
 
2020/2021 School Calendar 

 
August 3    Monday   SMMS Staff return 
August 13    Thursday   Zoom Open House & Parent Orientation 
August 17    Monday   First Day of School Ms. Bryanna’s Class 
August 18    Tuesday   First Day of School Ms. Laura’s Class 
August 19    Wednesday   First Day of School Ms. Helen’s Class 
August 24    Monday   Regular School Schedule begins for all! 
August 31    Monday   Happy Birthday Maria Montessori! 
 

September 7    Monday   Labor Day – No School 
 

October 8 & 9   Thursday & Friday  Fall Break – No School 
October 30    Friday    Costume Day 
 

November 11   Wednesday   Veterans Day – No School 
November 23 & 24  Monday & Tuesday Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School 
November 25 – 27   Wednesday – Friday Thanksgiving Break – No School 
 

December 17   Thursday               Christmas Program TBD (individual classrooms) 

December 18   Friday    In-Service – No School 
December 18 – January 4   Friday - Monday           Winter Break – No School 
 

January 4    Monday   In-Service – No School 
January 5    Tuesday   School Resumes 
January 18    Monday   MLK Jr. Holiday – No School 
 

February 11    Thursday   Valentine’s Day card exchange 
February 15    Monday   President’s Day – No School 
February 22 – 26   Monday – Friday  Montessori Education Week 
 

March 18 & 19   Thursday & Friday  Parent/Teacher Conferences –  
March 22 – 26          Monday – Friday   Spring Break – No School 
 

April 1    Thursday            Easter Egg Hunt TBD (individual classrooms)  
April 2    Friday    Vernal Holiday – No School 
April 5    Monday   In-Service – No School 
 

May 3 – May 7   Monday – Friday  Teacher Appreciation Week 
May 18    Tuesday   Last Day of School  
May 19    Wednesday   SMMS End of the Year Celebration TBD 
                                                                                                            No School 


